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Fabulous custom repro with Absolutely gorgeous 3 be Spacious 3
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SPACIOUS FOUR

BEDROOM HOME
Quiet crescent locatio
for this Georgetown
South home. Large 40 ft

13.8 ACRES
BACKING
ONTO
FORESTED

AREA
Spacious  home

SUPER 2 ACRE

BUILDING LOT

In Erin Township
Lots of spruce tree
surrounding proper
 ty. Great views!
™ $119,000. Kath
| Ellis*.  00-395-VL
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=4 lol, lully fenced yard.
4] Family room with gas

fireplace, central air anc : g =

detached
garage, has
hardwood
floors, sliding walkout to a deck, high efficiency gas fur-
nace & hot water tank, central air & even a garage. Make
an offer. Call Liz Doell* today. 00-434-30

vac, masler bedroom)
with full ensuite bath

Great location for you _ THEW - dwith great room
o boasting propane fireplace, oak cabinets in eatin kitchen,

HIl. ' hardwood. $269,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 00-431-91

master bdrm with a grand ensull
& pine firs.; eal-in kit with nooks|
the slone FP, the stained glass, the cah

HIDDEN IN THE

LEVEL SCHOOL
HEART OF HALTON

PLAYING FIELD PO A IISE

2 acre residential e % ”' E:‘EET‘ Eﬁ'",?,,f,’
homesite propenrty ; s .”.'..'f“ Nt Z i o n.8
with room to run & fly =

a kite. Come see and
enjoy. $95,000. Tom
Comery*.

LESS THAN
2 YRS. NEW!

upgraded for family liv-
ing. Ceramics, bleached
T maple kit., cathedral
: ceiling in master, and a
fully finished bsmt. with gas FP, open concep
new tiered deck off the eatin
$209,900. Call Glenda* or Carol*.

i - Construction.
Available on 1/2 acre lot in village style setting just west
of Georgetown. Only 17 homes to be built! Stunning con-
cept with cathedral ceilings, main floor master suite, cov-
ered front porch and bell tower! Base price of $374,900.

00'35?'9 1 | “ |

17 LOTS
BEECH BROOKE

COUNTRY

ESTATES!
¥ 17 Building Lots and
e Selling Quickly - gorgeous
Estate minutes from Georgetown. 1.5 acres to 5.4 acres.
$159,000 to $219,000. Beautiful Conservation park includ-

ed. Call Kathy Ellis* for information today.

00-410-VL to 427-VL

COUNTRY
ELEGANCE
-25

Excellent

opportu-
nity. C-2 zoning
allows for many
uses. Four good-
sized offices,
kitchen and bath-
room. $129,900 or
FOR LEASE at
$900.00 plus. Call
Sue* or Steve*
Maik. 99-412-30
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Super country location almost
Significantly upgraded 4 bdi

wipropane fireplace, and walkol
the din. rm for meals and evenin
with cen. air and walk up to!

Everything in great shape. Mart

B e s 1

e describes this

alow, ideal location

close to all amenities plus detached garage. Priced
at $151,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 00-344-40

Fabulous customized 2 yrs young with conservation adjacent and in
behind. Grand centre hall plan, huge cherry kit w/walkout to won-
derful sunsets. Mn floor tamily rm + mn fir office + mn fir childrens
playrm. Msir bdrm w/adjoining exercise or sitting rm, bedrm 243
share bathroom and bdrm 4 wiull ensuite plus 3 car garage. It's all
here at $619,000. Martha Summers"*. 00-315-31
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... AND A NEW
CHAPTER BEGINS
for the lucky family who
buys this 3 bedroom
| home with eat-in i e SR
AT ., i : Kitchen, large living it sl e
P 5 bl B o, room & rec room. o g |
Exceptionally large lot on a dead end street. Safe for children. _ BELFOUNTAIN PARADISE
located in Acton - the town with a lake, golf courses, great Exceptional home, renovated and updated with incredible attention to detail.
Garﬁmmmnﬂﬂmlubﬂmlﬁpmmmgmﬁmmmumm!

schools & easy access to the 401. Listed any $129,000. Bu . _
nhﬂhﬂmlmtﬂﬁ.mmm.umimwm
before value on the street goes u with the newly paved road, were aiso added since 1995. The lot 6 2 7 of private perfeciion. Piioed

curbs & sidewalks. Call Donna* for viewing. 00-352-90 to sell at $539,000. Cail Kathy Ellis".
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master bdrm loft plus walkoul¢
sunfilled kitchen w/all the belk
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